IP100H

Controllers
IP1000C
IP100FS
AP90OM

Chargers
BC202
BC123SA
BC211
BC157SA

Batteries
BP271
BP272
BP273

IP Handheld Radio

Controls all terminal configurations and voice traffic
Remote communicator via PC
Wireless LAN access point

Rapid Charger with BC123SA
AC adapter for BC202
Multi-Charger

AC adapter for BC211

Liion battery 7.4V 1200mAh
Liion battery 7.4V 2000mAh
AA x 3 alkaline battery pack

Microphones and Headsets

HM186LS
HM153LS
HM166LS
HS94

HS95

HS97
OPC2006LS
OPC2328

Belt Clips
MB127

Setup Cables
OPC478UC
0OPC2144

FOR IP110FS
CT23

SM26
HM152

FOR 1P1000C
OPC1402

Speaker microphone

Earphone microphone

Earphone microphone

Earhook type headset

Behind the head type headset

Throat type headset

Adapter cable (required for use with HS94, HS95, HS97)
PTT switch cable (required for use with HS94, HS95, HS97)

Aligator type belt clip (Same as supplied)

Required for setup with OPC2144
Required for setup with OPC478UC

PTT microphone adapter
Desktop Microphone
Hand Microphone

Serial Cable



