IP100H	IP Handheld Radio
Controllers	
IP1000C	Controls all terminal configurations and voice traffic
IP100FS	Remote communicator via PC
AP90M	Wireless LAN access point
Chargers	
BC202	Rapid Charger with BC123SA
BC123SA	AC adapter for BC202
BC211	Multi-Charger
BC157SA	AC adapter for BC211
Batteries	
BP271	Liion battery 7.4V 1200mAh
BP272	Liion battery 7.4V 2000mAh
BP273	AA x 3 alkaline battery pack
Microphones and Headsets	
HM186LS	Speaker microphone
HM153LS	Earphone microphone
HM166LS	Earphone microphone
HS94	Earhook type headset
HS95	Behind the head type headset
HS97	Throat type headset
OPC2006LS	Adapter cable (required for use with HS94, HS95, HS97)
OPC2328	PTT switch cable (required for use with HS94, HS95, HS97)
Belt Clips	
MB127	Aligator type belt clip (Same as supplied)
Setup Cables	
OPC478UC	Required for setup with OPC2144
OPC2144	Required for setup with OPC478UC
UPC2144	Required for setup with OPC4780C
FOR IP110FS	
СТ23	PTT microphone adapter
SM26	Desktop Microphone
HM152	Hand Microphone
-	•
FOR IP1000C	
OPC1402	Serial Cable